
DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Note: Part numbers are shown for identification purposes only. Not all parts are available for individual sale. 
All parts with a link to the Lippert Store can be purchased.

Callout Part # Description

A
425865

Female Mount Rail
425866

B 425862 Mount Rail Hinge

C
425887

Drop Peg
425889

D
425895 Patio Rail Keeper
425896 Patio Rail Rotary Keeper

E 663579 Side Patio Rail Support Arm Assembly
F 724710 Patio Rail Channel

A
B

C

D
E F

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com


DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Callout Part # Description
G 724715 Patio Rail

H
733111

Female Patio Rail
733116

I
733112

Male Patio Rail733113
733114

G

H

I

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com


DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Callout Part # Description
J 237499 Flat Washer, #10
K 252528 Zinc Plated Washer, .281" ID x 1" OD x .125"
L 118102 Hex Screw, 1/4" - 14
M 160112 Barrel Nut, 5/16" - 18
N 272412 Clevis Pin
O 373587 Screw, 1/4" - 20
P 384733 Hex Screw, 5/16" - 12
Q 425891 Piano Hinge
R 425894 Bolt, 5/16" - 18
S 425909 Rivet, 3/16"
T 425911 Screw, #10 - 24 x 3/4"
U 425912 Bolt, #10 - 24 x 1 1/2"
V 643492 Screw, #10 - 24 x 1 1/4"

J

L

M

P

T

K

N

O

Q
R

S

U V

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com
https://store.lci1.com/torx-truss-barrel-nut-3125in-x-18-thread-160112.html


DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Callout Part # Description
W 645106 Washer, 5/16"
X 656897 Bow Tie Cotter Pin
Y 728083 Washer, 1/4" x 1
Z 771757 Shoulder Bolt, 5/16" x 1 1/4"

AA 118177 Roll Pin, 1/8" x 7/8"
AB 135834 Flat Washer, 5/16"
AC 231290 Key Ring
AD 247952 Nylon Washer, 3/8" x 5/8"
AE 281339 Detent Pin
AF 293195 Screw, #8 - 15 x 1/2"

X

AB

AF

W Y

Z

AA

AD
AE

AC

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com
https://store.lci1.com/slide-out-hardware-washers-135834.html


DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Callout Part # Description
AG 378213 Nylock Nut
AH 425892 Poly-Textured Plate
AI 390287 Strap, 90" w/ Quick Release Buckle
AJ 243198 Square Tube Cap
AK 425867 Rod
AL 724709 Rubber Wheel
AM 425869 Compression Spring

AG AH AI

AJ
AK

AL

AM

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com


DOORS

PATIO RAIL KIT 3.0 COMPONENTS

Web: - https://support.lci1.com/documentation/ - Ph: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.comRev: 08.21.19 CCD-0002654

Callout Part # Description

AN

425913 Patio Rail Screen Panel (53 1/8" x 31 11/16")
425914 Patio Rail Screen Panel (59 1/4" x 31 11/16")
645103 Patio Rail Screen Panel (37.63" x 31.69")
645104

Patio Rail Screen Panel (39 1/2" x 31.69")
657323
657336 Patio Rail Screen Panel (33.63" x 31.69")

AO 425863 Tube
AP 103480 Wear Tab

AQ
665187 Wear Block, 7 1/2" x 1"
665188 Wear Block, 1 3/4" x 1"
720121 Wear Block, 4 3/4" x 1"

AR

425870

Cross Member
645093
645102
657334

AP

AN

AO

AQ AR

https://support.lci1.com/documentation/
mailto:customerservice@lci1.com
https://store.lci1.com/slide-out-plastic-wear-pad-103480.html

